Introductory Level
Amateur
Junior
Open

Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

First Level
Amateur

Junior/YR
Open

Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Third Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Fourth Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

FEI Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show

High Points
April 27-28

Judge: Thomas Poulin “S”
TD: Bob Cooper “r”

Greenlie
Dragon
JMF Rainbow’s Echo

Desperado
Florentina
Just a London Lady

Mocha
Jerperado
Fergie
Florentina

Radiance DMV
Lupo
Rojo Diamante

Corona
Deer P ark Echoing Lark
Deacon

None
Roundabout
None

Vashti
Buena Vista
None

Renee Rollins

Anna Droegemueller

Carolyn Hoekstra

Julia Denton

Anna Drogemueller

Nancy Burba

Joanna Bartlett
Julia Denton
Kyriana Beard
Richal Flannery

Liz Dudley
Chloe Patterson
Audrey McKenna

Lee Ann Alf
Hensley Moses
Carolyn Hoekstra

Tamera Mayo

Kristin Knutson
Chris Cashel

New USDF Medals
Courtney Vaughn — Bronze
Hensley Moses - Bronze

For complete show results, please see
www.horseshowconsulting.com

67.813
66.563
68.438

70.862
72.069
68.444

67.361
67.361
69.757
68.571

69.054
66.757
66.215

67.750
65.811
63.649

66.795

67.165
65.147


http://www.horseshowconsulting.com/

