

**Central Plain Dressage Society**  
**USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show**

**High Points**

**April 27-28**

**Judge: Thomas Poulin "S"**

**TD: Bob Cooper "r"**

**Introductory Level**

Amateur	Greenlie	Renee Rollins	67.813
Junior	Dragon	Anna Droegemueller	66.563
Open	JMF Rainbow's Echo	Carolyn Hoekstra	68.438

**Training Level**

Amateur	Desperado	Julia Denton	70.862
Junior/YR	Florentina	Anna Droegemueller	72.069
Open	Just a London Lady	Nancy Burba	68.444

**First Level**

Amateur	Mocha	Joanna Bartlett	67.361
	Jerperado	Julia Denton	67.361
Junior/YR	Fergie	Kyriana Beard	69.757
Open	Florentina	Richal Flannery	68.571

**Second Level**

Amateur	Radiance DMV	Liz Dudley	69.054
Junior/YR	Lupo	Chloe Patterson	66.757
Open	Rojo Diamante	Audrey McKenna	66.215

**Third Level**

Amateur	Corona	Lee Ann Alf	67.750
Junior/YR	Deer P ark Echoing Lark	Hensley Moses	65.811
Open	Deacon	Carolyn Hoekstra	63.649

**Fourth Level**

Open	None		
Amateur	Roundabout	Tamera Mayo	66.795
Junior/YR	None		

**FEI Level**

Open	Vashti	Kristin Knutson	67.165
Amateur	Buena Vista	Chris Cashel	65.147
Junior/YR	None		

**New USDF Medals**

**Courtney Vaughn – Bronze**

**Hensley Moses - Bronze**

For complete show results, please see

[www.horseshowconsulting.com](http://www.horseshowconsulting.com)